

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20310/2010

CENTRAL SOIL SALINITY RESEARCH INST.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JASMER SINGH

Respondent(s)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 20311 of 2010

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 20314 of 2010

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 20318 of 2010

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 20320 of 2010

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 20321 of 2010

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 20322 of 2010

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 20325 of 2010

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 20327 of 2010

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 20330 of 2010

(With office report)

Date: 26/07/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. R.K. Singh, Adv.

Mr. Praveen Swarup, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Debasis Misra, Adv.

Mr. Sachin Jain, Adv.

Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.

Item No.72

-2-

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the petitioner in SLP(C)

Nos.20322 and 20327/2010 wants two weeks' time to file outcome

of dasti service. He may do so on or before 17.8.2011.

(S.G. SHAH)
REGISTRAR