

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 20310/2010

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 15/12/2009 in LPA No. 1091/2009 (O&M) in W.P. No. 5786 of 2009 passed by the High Court Of Punjab & Haryana At Chandigarh)

CENTRAL SOIL SALINITY RESEARCH INST.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JASMER SINGH  
(For final disposal)

Respondent(s)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 20311/2010  
(With Office Report)  
SLP(C) No. 20314/2010  
(With Office Report)  
SLP(C) No. 20318/2010  
(With Office Report)  
SLP(C) No. 20320/2010  
(With Office Report)  
SLP(C) No. 20321/2010  
(With Office Report)  
SLP(C) No. 20322/2010  
(With Office Report)  
SLP(C) No. 20325/2010  
(With Office Report)  
SLP(C) No. 20327/2010  
(With Office Report)  
SLP(C) No. 20330/2010  
(With Office Report)

Date : 17/07/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSU JYOTI MUKHOPADHAYA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. M.N. Krishnamani, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. R.Q. Singh, Adv.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by

Mr. Praveen Swarup ,Adv.

Neeta Sapra  
Date: 2014.07.19  
14:15:51 IST

Ms. Sushma Varma, Adv.

Reason:

-2-

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Vanshdeep Dalmia, Adv.  
Ms. Natasha Vinayak, Adv.  
Mr. Ashwani Bakshi, Adv.

Mr. Debasis Misra ,Adv.  
Dr. Kailash Chand ,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Post the matter on 8th August, 2014 without going into the question for the present.

(Neeta)  
Sr. P.A.

(Usha Sharma)  
Court Master